
I.D.:	73175509

Extindere	sistem	de	supraveghere	video	stradal

Data
publicarii

12.09.22 Coduri	CPV 32323500-8

Pretul
estimativ:

210.084,03	RON	-	210.084,03	RON 	 	

Descriere: Camera	de	supraveghere	video	UltraHD	6	Megapixel	1440p	IR	exterior,	3072×2048	pixeli	20
fps,	obiectiv	2.8	mm	99	grade	deschidere,	1/2.4"	Progressive	CMOS,	color	0.005	lux	@(F1.2,
AGC	ON),	Optimizata	Day&Night	ICR,	80m	EXIR	IR	Range,	120DB,	EXTERIOR	-30	°C	~	60C,
weatherproof	IP67,	carcasa	metalica,	DC12V/1A	sau	PoE	((802.3af,	class	3),	max.	8W,	1x
RJ45	10M/100M	Ethernet	Port	buc	11	Media	Convertor	A	1.25GB	20KM,
Tx=1310nm/Rx=1550nm	/	SC/PC	buc	11	Media	Convertor	B	1.25GB	20KM,
Tx=1550nm/Rx=1310nm	/	SC/PC	buc	11	CUTIE	CONEXIUNI	EXT.	echipata	buc	11	Fibra	optica
12	fire	ml	9286	Caseta	sudura	fibra	optica	buc	18	Sudura	fibra	optica	buc	373	Patch	cord
FTP/UTP	Cat	6	buc	11	Sursa	alimentare	buc	2	Siguranta	bipolara	16Ah	buc	25	Sursa
neintreruptibila	UPS	1200	VA	buc	1	Accesorii	montaj/	material	marunt	set	1	Instalare	si
punere	in	functiune


